
06-16-17, 2018 SENIOR STATE
SQUAD RESULTSVARSITY

3
1

LAWLESS, TANNER

WICKHAM, SAM

KENNEDY, CLAYTON

1
2

3

4

5

RADOYCIS, MARINA

BURT, AUSTIN

97

99

98

98
98

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

97 194

COACH: TEAM:

94

96

96
96

193

194

194

194

ALLAN GARZA TEAM COON CREEK

CCK

CCK

CCK

CCK

CCK

VR
VR

VR

VR

VR

CCK SQUAD TWOAZ
969

3
0

HALEY, ALLISON

WELLINGTON, CHRISTIAN

HALEY, AUBRIE

1
2

3

4

5

MABANAG, RICHARD

MABANAG, RYAN

99

100

97

97
98

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

94 193

COACH: TEAM:

98

98

91
92

198

195

188

190

JEFF SCHLAGEL DE LA SALLE  TRAP TEAM

DLS

DLS

DLS

DLS

DLS

VR
VR

VR

VR

VR

GREENB
964

5
8

SHEFFIELD, RYAN

MCCORT, JACK

ALIOTTI, ANTHONY

1
2

3

4

5

GALVAN, NICOLO

LOPEZ, ANTHONY

98

93

100

95
97

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

96 194

COACH: TEAM:

88

96

93
99

181

196

188

196

JEFF SCHLAGEL DE LA SALLE  TRAP TEAM

DLS

DLS

DLS

DLS

DLS

VR
VR

VR

VR

VR

SILVERB
955

5
5

BETTERIDGE, HAYDEN

BUCHER, CHAD

GARTRELL, HUNTER

1
2

3

4

5

SEITZINGER, JAKE

RYDER, AUSTIN

97

94

85

94
98

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

97 194

COACH: TEAM:

92

94

98
97

186

179

192

195

JAKE BUCHER AUBURN GOLD MINERS

ATC

ATC

ATC

ATC

ATC

VR
VR

VR

VR

VR

DANAC
946
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06-16-17, 2018 SENIOR STATE
SQUAD RESULTSVARSITY

1
2

LAMSON, LOGAN

LEONG, JARED

PACK, HAYDEN

1
2

3

4

5

CAMARA, WYATT

THUNEN, MATT

96

91

91

97
97

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

92 188

COACH: TEAM:

97

92

92
96

188

183

189

193

DAVE & TAMMY SAMSON SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

VR
VR

VR

VR

VR

WILD DAWGSCV
941

4
8

NEMECHEK, KYLE

LOOMIS, CALVIN

SCHWEICKERT, NICOLE

1
2

3

4

5

TAK, NAT

GALLEGOS, GREG

92

96

95

95
89

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

91 183

COACH: TEAM:

95

90

98
97

191

185

193

186

RON DALE GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

GBS

GBS

GBS

GBS

GBS

VR
VR

VR

VR

VR

GRIZZ 2BX
938

5

BAKER, JOEY

SHAND, LOGAN

ROBBINS, JARED

1
2

3

4

5

GARCIA, RYAN

BREMNER, JACE

99

98

98

90
93

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

90 189

COACH: TEAM:

93

94

89
92

191

192

179

185

JEREMY BURNS LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

LHS

LHS

LHS

LHS

LHS

VR
VR

VR

VR

VR

BLUECJ
936

7

HUGHES, NOAH

GREEN, CONNOR

TRUTNA, KELLEN

1
2

3

4

5

HUGHES, TAYLOR

MATHEWS, ADAM

97

95

97

91
88

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

94 191

COACH: TEAM:

97

93

84
96

192

190

175

184

DENNIS HUGHES YUBA CITY HIGH SCHOOL

YBA

YBA

YBA

YBA

YBA

VR
VR

VR

VR

VR

SHRUTE FARMSD
932
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06-16-17, 2018 SENIOR STATE
SQUAD RESULTSVARSITY

8

GLOEKLER, RYAN

BAKER, SCOTT

DIETRICH, JUSTIN

1
2

3

4

5

SCHULTZ, CONNOR

BOUCHARD, MATTHEW

92

83

98

94
91

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

95 187

COACH: TEAM:

94

100

92
91

177

198

186

182

KEITH BAKER CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER

CVH

CVH

CVH

CVH

CVH

VR
VR

VR

VR

VR

CV VARSITY BLACKAL
930

1
4

SWANN, VANESSA

HULSEY, KYLE

BUNNELL, STEVEN

1
2

3

4

5

HUFFANA, JAEDEN

DEPOLO, GIO

85

89

96

93
86

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

90 175

COACH: TEAM:

98

97

97
93

187

193

190

179

BILL BURDICK CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

CSC

CSC

CSC

CSC

CSC

VR
VR

VR

VR

VR

VARSITY 1AI
924

7
2

LUNA, SEAN

MCCORT, WILL

STEPHAN, BRODY

1
2

3

4

5

LOWRY, SEAN

SEXTON, JAMIE

94

84

98

96
89

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

91 185

COACH: TEAM:

89

95

89
95

173

193

185

184

JEFF SCHLAGEL DE LA SALLE  TRAP TEAM

DLS

DLS

DLS

DLS

DLS

VR
VR

VR

VR

VR

BLACKBP
920

6
6

CROSTHWAITE, ADAM

GUBBLES, SEAN

NICHOLS, MIKELL

1
2

3

4

5

MALLMANN, CODY

VITELLO, ANTHONY

78

97

100

96
92

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

82 160

COACH: TEAM:

95

99

96
84

192

199

192

176

S. TRENT STATON DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

DEL

DEL

DEL

DEL

DEL

VR
VR

VR

VR

VR

EAGLE 5B
919
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06-16-17, 2018 SENIOR STATE
SQUAD RESULTSVARSITY

1
8

REINIG, CHRISTIAN

BLASQUEZ, RYAN

BOX, ERIC

1
2

3

4

5

GIANOTTI, SAM

SILVA, HUNTER

98

92

88

91

100

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

96 194

COACH: TEAM:

87

90

83
94

179

178

174

194

ALEX GRAY WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL

WHS

WHS

WHS

WHS

WHS

VR
VR

VR

VR

VR

INVADER ZIMDF
919

3
2

AGUIRE, AMBER

FREEMAN, CONNAIRE

DEREE, EMMA

1
2

3

4

5

DOLL, AIDEN

BELL, THOMAS

98

93

93

84
93

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

90 188

COACH: TEAM:

94

95

83
94

187

188

167

187

ALEX GRAY WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL

WHS

WHS

WHS

WHS

WHS

VR
VR

VR

VR

VR

ANIMANIACSD
917

4
6

HOWE, LISSE

HYATT, RYAN

MCNEIL, KELSI

1
2

3

4

5

ARCELL, BRYCE

MOSES, GARRETT

89

96

96

92

100

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

89 178

COACH: TEAM:

86

92

84
93

182

188

176

193

ALEX GRAY WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL

WHS

WHS

WHS

WHS

WHS

VR
VR

VR

VR

VR

THE TAZMANIAN DEVILSD
917

7
3

LAROSA, LEO

NELSON, BOBBY

MOELLER, BEN

1
2

3

4

5

WARNOCK, CONNOR

HERMOSILLO, TITO

90

93

89

91
97

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

84 174

COACH: TEAM:

94

92

92
90

187

181

183

187

JEFF SCHLAGEL DE LA SALLE  TRAP TEAM

DLS

DLS

DLS

DLS

DLS

VR
VR

VR

VR

VR

WHITEBR
912
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06-16-17, 2018 SENIOR STATE
SQUAD RESULTSVARSITY

4
0

CAMARA, CALEB

CASILLAS, MILES

WURM, DEVIN

1
2

3

4

5

WURM, DILLAN

LANG, IAN

86

85

89

84
90

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

98 184

COACH: TEAM:

93

95

94
93

178

184

178

183

DAVE & TAMMY SAMSON SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

VR
VR

VR

VR

VR

MONGRELSCX
907

1
5

CORNISH, DAVID

MARTINEZ, MADELINE

JARAMILLO, LEONARD

1
2

3

4

5

COLE, NICHOLAS

TADMAN, RYAN

99

85

98

90
95

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

91 190

COACH: TEAM:

87

89

78
93

172

187

168

188

DAVID  M. TANNER SAINT MARY’S CATHOLIC

STM

STM

STM

STM

STM

VR
VR

VR

VR

VR

VARSITY RAMS 1C
905

1
9

SARGENT, MICHAEL

BURNS, KACY

HEDRICK, ERIC

1
2

3

4

5

HITCHCOCK, KYLE

LANCASTER, RONAN

96

85

92

97
87

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

98 194

COACH: TEAM:

88

86

94
81

173

178

191

168

JEREMY BURNS LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

LHS

LHS

LHS

LHS

LHS

VR
VR

VR

VR

VR

GOLDC
904

2
5

THORNBURG, THOMAS

LAWRIE, JACKSON

JONES, DANIELLE

1
2

3

4

5

MABERTO, RICHIE

SOUTHWICK, CAL

74

85

97

94
93

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

93 167

COACH: TEAM:

90

96

87
92

175

193

181

185

RICHARD SARTINI GALT HIGH SCHOOL

GHS

GHS

GHS

GHS

GHS

VR
VR

VR

VR

VR

GALT #1CA
901
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06-16-17, 2018 SENIOR STATE
SQUAD RESULTSVARSITY

2
3

SPALDING, WYATT

JOHNSON, TYLER

GOULD, WYATT

1
2

3

4

5

SMITH, HUNTER

SHERMAN, GUNNAR

95

96

91

87
81

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

93 188

COACH: TEAM:

94

90

85
88

190

181

172

169

PHIL GIUSTI LASSEN HS GRIZZLY

LGC

LGC

LGC

LGC

LGC

VR
VR

VR

VR

VR

VARSITY ACE
900

4

GIORDANEGO, SAM

PARDUE, ETHAN

CALVO, BEN

1
2

3

4

5

DENIO, KAYLEE

SPENCER, GARRET

96

95

92

90
89

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

91 187

COACH: TEAM:

84

82

89
88

179

174

179

177

ALEX GRAY WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL

WHS

WHS

WHS

WHS

WHS

VR
VR

VR

VR

VR

MARVINS MARTIANSDD
896

5
9

ROTH, MACY

MATESEN, MAKENNA

VONBARGEN, CHRIS

1
2

3

4

5

WICKHAM, BEKAH

CARLSON, ZACH

94

100

96

96
73

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

93 187

COACH: TEAM:

85

94

86
69

185

190

182

142

ALLAN GARZA TEAM COON CREEK

CCK

CCK

CCK

CCK

CCK

VR
VR

VR

VR

VR

CCK SQUAD THREEBA
886

8
6

SMITH, AMANDA

KELLEY, CASSIDY

SANDERSON, ELLIE

1
2

3

4

5

OSHEL, CARLY

SHEFFIELD, KAITLYN

89

72

91

94
90

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

100 189

COACH: TEAM:

74

87

90
92

146

178

184

182

JEFF SCHLAGEL DE LA SALLE  TRAP TEAM

DLS

DLS

DLS

DLS

DLS

VR
VR

VR

VR

VR

PURPLEB
879
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06-16-17, 2018 SENIOR STATE
SQUAD RESULTSVARSITY

3
5

FLAMMANG, COLLIN

JOHNSON, ERIC

CHRISTIAN, RYAN

1
2

3

4

5

LEATHERMAN, NATHAN

KOEBERLINE, JEREMY

78

87

84

91
97

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

81 159

COACH: TEAM:

92

78

88
97

179

162

179

194

JOHN LEATHERMAN OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

VR
VR

VR

VR

VR

VAR #1DN
873

2
2

IORDANOV, ROBBIE

HOPFNER, SHANE

LAWRENCE, MADDIE

1
2

3

4

5

STEINER, ALEX

NORRIS, NICK

72

97

86

88
85

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

71 143

COACH: TEAM:

89

100

85
80

186

186

173

165

KEITH BAKER CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER

CVH

CVH

CVH

CVH

CVH

VR
VR

VR

VR

VR

CV VARSITY BLUEA
853

3
4

BROWN, LAUREN

FREY, CALVIN

WALSTON, JAKE

1
2

3

4

5

DRESSLER, GARRETT

SMITH, ROY

84

85

86

86
94

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

83 167

COACH: TEAM:

65

83

92
93

150

169

178

187

RON DALE GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

GBS

GBS

GBS

GBS

GBS

VR
VR

VR

VR

VR

GRIZZ 1B
851

6

UMLAND, MCKAYLA

HERN, COLLEN

PATTERSON, WYATT

1
2

3

4

5

THOMPSON, MITCHELL

OHAGEN, BRENDEN

73

91

87

84
89

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

79 152

COACH: TEAM:

87

89

86
85

178

176

170

174

ART UMLAND WHEATLAND UNION HIGH

WHE

WHE

WHE

WHE

WHE

VR
VR

VR

VR

VR

VARSITY PIRATESD
850
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06-16-17, 2018 SENIOR STATE
SQUAD RESULTSVARSITY

4
5

SWIGARD, SHANE

WALTERSCHEID, JACK

WALTERSCHEIDE, ANI

1
2

3

4

5

NYLUND, EMMA

COLLINS, HUNTER

88

82

95

82
85

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

91 179

COACH: TEAM:

85

87

79
73

167

182

161

158

JOHN WALTERSCHEID TRUCKEE HIGH SCHOOL

THS

THS

THS

THS

THS

VR
VR

VR

VR

VR

SUN. ONLY 1ST 50 SQUAD 3DB
847

2
6

NIX, NATHEN

HATFIELD, MASON

DROWN, SAM

1
2

3

4

5

CARLSON, MATT

VENDRAME, SIMON

81

89

76

76
83

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

83 164

COACH: TEAM:

90

87

89
84

179

163

165

167

DAVE & TAMMY SAMSON SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

VR
VR

VR

VR

VR

STRAY DAWGSC
838

4
7

MANOS, ALEX

MACY, DANICA

BAIOCCHI, JUSTIN

1
2

3

4

5

SPAIN, DANIKA

BROWN, SAM

93

96

60

94
91

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

77 170

COACH: TEAM:

89

63

83
86

185

123

177

177

RONALD EDWARDS COLFAX TRAP TEAM

CFX

CFX

CFX

CFX

CFX

VR
VR

VR

VR

VR

FALCONINAEAV
832

3
6

HEALY, AARON

ENGINEER, NOAH

FORBES, NICK

1
2

3

4

5

RUMBEL, ALEX

PESMARK, CHARLIE

85

89

89

95
86

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

96 181

COACH: TEAM:

95

91

92
0

184

180

187

86

KEITH BAKER CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER

CVH

CVH

CVH

CVH

CVH

VR
VR

VR

VR

VR

CV VARSITY REDAN
818
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06-16-17, 2018 SENIOR STATE
SQUAD RESULTSVARSITY

5
0

SANDOZ, ALLISON

COFER, EVERETT

MOYLAN, COOPER

1
2

3

4

5

BARAZOTO, TYLER

MARTINEZ, ALEX

64

85

91

80
85

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

74 138

COACH: TEAM:

0

91

86
86

85

182

166

171

KEITH BAKER CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER

CVH

CVH

CVH

CVH

CVH

VR
VR

VR

VR

VR

CV VARSITY GOLDA
742

1

DEAL, LOGAN

LADRIDO-GLODOWSKI, AISEA

JACOB, ALEXANDER

1
2

3

4

5

FONTANILLA, KELLINNE

GREENLEE, DANIELLE

91

82

0

81
88

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

81 172

COACH: TEAM:

62

0

71
81

144

0

152

169

DAVID  M. TANNER SAINT MARY’S CATHOLIC

STM

STM

STM

STM

STM

VR
VR

VR

VR

VR

VARSITY RAMS 2CR
637
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